STATE OF CALIFORNIA · DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DBE - COMMITMENT

OCR-0006 (REV 11/2020)

CONTRACT NO 08-1J2904 BID AMOUNT 32,545,167.00 BID OPENING DATE 4/4/2024 BIDDER'S NAME All American Asphalt DBE GOAL FROM CONTRACT % TOTAL NUMBER OF ALL SUBCONTRACTS TOTAL VALUE OF ALL SUBCONTRACTS DBE PRIME CONTRACTOR CERTIFICATION¹ (DBE & NON-DBE) (DBE & NON-DBE) 11,280,371.66 NAME OF DBEs ITEM OF WORK AND DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES TO BE SUBCONTRACTED OR NAICS AND/OR WORK CATEGORY (Must be certified on the date bids are BID **AMOUNT** opened. Include Caltrans' certification no., ITEM NO. MATERIALS TO BE PROVIDED CODES (\$) DBE address, and phone number. Show 2nd and lower tier subcontractors.) 15.31.33.39.41.42.43 Temp. Barrier System, Roadside Clearing , Irrigation and Minor Pcc Diverscape, Inc. Dba Diversified Landscape Co. 8022 Cert. 21730 Bundy Canyon Road Wildomar, CA. 92595 951-245-1686 atttached 4,906,740.00 44,45,46,47,48,49,50 51,52,53,54,55,56,57 82.83.104.134 Const, Area signs, Traffic Control, Signs and MBGR Maneri Traffic Control 38078 44949 2nd Street Fallbrook, CA. 92028 951-695-5104 6.7.8.12.13.17.18.24 3,805,702.90 90,93,94,95,96,97,98 99.100.101.102.103 105,106,107,108,109 110,112 California Professional Engineering DBE #31277 19062 San Jose Avenue La Puente, CA. 91748 626-810-1338 attached 124-129 Electrical Items 689,898.00 2.634.265.04 x 60% Dependable Petroleum Products P.O .Box 80579 RSM, CA. 92688 (949) 500-7779 Cert: 61779 62.64.65 Supply A/c Oil attached = 1,580,559.02 Show all DBE firms being claimed for credit, regardless of tier. Attach written confirmation \$10,982,899.92 from each DBE shown stating that it will be participating in the contract to perform the specific **Total Claimed** work shown for the specific amount agreed to. **Participation** The names of the 1st tier DBE subcontractors and items of work must be consistent with the 33.75 Subcontractor List (Pub Cont Code § 4100 et seq.). The bidder acknowledges that it is committed to use the Failure to submit a signed DBE Confirmation form and submit copies of the DBE quotes will DBEs shown on this form to meet the contract goal (49 result in disallowance of the DBE's participation. CFR 26.53).

Each DBE prime contractor must enter its certification number and show all work to be performed by DBEs, including work performed by its own forces.

If 100% of an item is not to be performed or furnished by the DBE, describe the exact portion of the item to be performed or furnished.

³Use NAICS and/or Work Category Codes from the California Unified Certification Program database.

* NAICS: North American Industry Classification System.

Signature of Bidder
Mark Luse, President

4/5/2024

Date

951-736-7600

(Area Code) Tel. No.

Jim McGee

Person to Contact

(Please Type or Print)

ADA Notice This document is available in alternative accessible formats. For more information, please contact the Forms Management Unit at (279) 234-2284, TTY 711, in writing at Forms Management Unit, 1120 N Street, MS-89, Sacramento, CA 95814, or by email at Forms. Management. Unit@dot.ca.gov.

DBE CONFIRMATION

OCR-0007 (REV 11/2020)

CONTRACT NO.	B-1J2904		
NAME OF DBE BUSINESS	11-1-1		
	Diverscape, Inc. Dba Diversif	ied Landscape Co.	
NAME OF DBE REPRESENT			
DRE CERTIFICATION NUMBER	Juan Valente		
DBE CERTIFICATION NUMB	8022		
NAME OF BIDDER	0022		
	All American Asphalt		
NAME OF PRIME CONTRAC	TOR IF DIFFERENT FROM THE BIDDER		
NAME OF REPRESENTATIVE	e of BIDDER OR CONTRACTOR Jim McGee		
DATE 4/5	/2024		
Bid item number	Item of work and description of services to be subcontract	cted or materials to be provided	Amount (\$)
15,31,33,39,41,42,43	Temp. Barrier System, Roadside Clearing,	Irrigation and Minor Pcc	4.906.740.00
44,45,46,47,48,49,50			
51,52,53,54,55,56,57			
82.83,104,134			
If 100% of an item is not to I	be performed or furnished by the DBE, describe the exact	Total	4.906,740.00
portion of the native delivery	miled of rullianed.	the bidder or prime contractor sh shown above. If the bidder is aw will enter into a contractual agre- contractor to perform the type ar the DBE Commitment form.	at my business was contacted by lown above regarding the contract arded the contract, my business
		Signature of DBE's Authorized I	
		Printed Name of DBE's Authoriz	
		Estimato	
		Title of DBE's Authorized Repre	sentative 2024
		41011	

ADA Notice This document is available in alternative accessible formats. For more information, please contact the Forms Management Unit at (279) 234-2284, TTY 711, in writing at Forms Management Unit, 1120 N Street, MS-89, Sacramento, CA 95814, or by email at Forms Management Unit@dot.ca.gov.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION **DBE CONFIRMATION** OCR-0007 (REV 11/2020) CONTRACT NO. 08-1J2904 NAME OF DBE BUSINESS Maneri Traffic Control NAME OF DBE REPRESENTATIVE Colleen Parris DBE CERTIFICATION NUMBER 38078 NAME OF BIDDER All American Asphalt NAME OF PRIME CONTRACTOR IF DIFFERENT FROM THE BIDDER NAME OF REPRESENTATIVE OF BIDDER OR CONTRACTOR Jim McGee DATE 4/5/2024 Amount Bid item number Item of work and description of services to be subcontracted or materials to be provided 6.7,8,12,12,17,18,24 Construction Area Signs, Traffic Control, Signs and MBGR 3,805,702.90 90,93,94,95,96,97,98 99,100,101,102,103 105,106,107,108,109 110,112 † if 100% of an item is not to be performed or furnished by the DBE, describe the exact portion of the item to be performed or furnished. 3.805.702.90 Total As an authorized representative of a certified disadvantaged business enterprise, I confirm that my business was contacted by the bidder or prime contractor shown above regarding the contract shown above. If the bidder is awarded the contract, my business will enter into a contractual agreement with the bidder or prime contractor to perform the type and dollar amount of work shown on the DBE Commitment form. I certify under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. Colleen Parris Printed Name of DBE's Authorized Representative

ADA Notice This document is available in alternative accessible formats. For more information, please contact the Forms Management Unit at (279) 234-2284. TTY 711, in writing at Forms Management Unit, 1120 N Street, MS-89, Sacramento, CA 95814, or by email at Forms Management Unit@dot.ca gov.

Office Manager

4/5/2024

Title of DBE's Authorized Representative

Date

STATE OF CALIFORNIA • DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DBE CONFIRMATION

	1/2020)

CONTRACT NO			
	08-1J2904		
NAME OF DBE BUSINESS	California Professional Engine	ering, Inc.	
NAME OF DBE REPRESEN			
DBE CERTIFICATION NUM			
NAME OF BIDDER	All American Asphalt		
NAME OF PRIME CONTRA	CTOR IF DIFFERENT FROM THE BIDDER		,
NAME OF REPRESENTAT	VE OF BIDDER OR CONTRACTOR Jim McGee		
DATE 4/	5/2024		
Bid item number	Item of work and description of services to be subcontracted or materials to be provided 1		Amount (\$)
124-129	Electrical Items		689,898.00
If 100% of an item is not t	o be performed or furnished by the DBE, describe the exact	Total	689,898.00
portion of the item to be pe	rrormed or turnished.	As an authorized representative of business enterprise, I confirm that the bidder or prime contractor sho shown above. If the bidder is awa will enter into a contractual agreer contractor to perform the type and the DBE Commitment form.	my business was contacted by wn above regarding the contract rded the contract, my business nent with the bidder or prime
		I certify under penalty of perjury that	the foregoing is true and correct.
		Signature of DBE's Authorized Ro	1
		Van Nguyer Printed Name of DBE's Authorize	
		President Title of DBE's Authorized Repres	
		4/5/20 Date	024
		-	

ADA Notice This document is available in alternative accessible formats. For more information, please contact the Forms Management Unit at (279) 234-2284.

TTY 711, in writing at Forms Management Unit, 1120 N Street, MS-89, Sacramento, CA 95814, or by email at Forms Management Unit@dot.ca.gov.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DBE CONFIRMATION

OCR-0007 (REV 11/2020)

CONTRACT NO.	08-1J2904		
NAME OF DBE BUSINESS		rte	*/
NAME OF DBE REPRESE		CI3	
THE OF BBE THE MEDE	Chris McCarty		
DBE CERTIFICATION NUM			
	51411		
NAME OF BIDDER			
	All American Asphalt		
NAME OF PRIME CONTRA	ACTOR IF DIFFERENT FROM THE BIDDER		
NAME OF REPRESENTAT	TIVE OF BIDDER OR CONTRACTOR JIM McGee		
DATE 4/	/5/2024		
Bid item number		Amount (\$)	
62,64,65	Supply A/c Oil		2.634,265.04 x 60%
			= 1,580,559.02
If 100% of an item is not portion of the item to be pe	to be performed or furnished by the DBE, describe the exact	Total	1,580,559.02
		As an authorized representative of business enterprise. I confirm that the bidder or prime contractor sho shown above. If the bidder is awa will enter into a contractual agreer contractor to perform the type and the DBE Commitment form	my business was contacted by win above regarding the contract rided the contract, my business ment with the bidder or prime
		I certify under penalty of perjury tha	at the foregoing is true and correct
		Ches	11-
		Signature of DBE's Authorized R	epreseptative
		Chris McCa	
		Printed Name of DBE's Authorize	
		President	
		Title of DBE's Authorized Repres	
		4/5/2	024
		Date	

ADA Notice This document is available in alternative accessible formats. For more information, please contact the Forms Management Unit at (279) 234-2284 TTY 711, in writing at Forms Management Unit, 1120 N Street, MS-89, Sacramento, CA 95814, or by email at Forms Management. Unit@dot.ca.gov